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PUZON SPT

GB: Wall & ceiling lighting fitting / DE: Wand- + Deckenleuchte / RU: CBeTUNbHWUK HACTEHHO-NOTONOUHbI
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@ PUZON SPT GU10 WHITE/GOLD

@ PUZON SPT GU10 BLACK/GOLD

(® PUZON SPT GU10 2L WHITE/GOLD
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(® PUZON SPT GU10 3L WHITE/GOLD
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® PUZON SPT GU10 2L BLACK/GOLD

(® PUZON SPT GU10 3L BLACK/GOLD
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@ PUZON SPT GU10 4D WHITE/GOLD

PUZON SPT GU10 4D BLACK/GOLD
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PUZON SPT GU10 WHITE/GOLD

PUZON SPT GU10 BLACK/GOLD

PUZON SPT GU10 2L WHITE/GOLD
PUZON SPT GU10 2L BLACK/GOLD
PUZON SPT GU10 3L WHITE/GOLD
PUZON SPT GU10 3L BLACK/GOLD
PUZON SPT GU10 4D WHITE/GOLD
PUZON SPT GU10 4D BLACK/GOLD

el

20-240V~

white + gold / weiB + gold / 6enbiit + 3010T0M

max 35 W
black + gold / schwarz + gold / 4epHbIit + 3000700
white + gold / weiB + gold / 6enblit + 301070
2 x max 35 W
black + gold / schwarz + gold / YepHblit + 30n0T0M
white + gold / weiB + gold / 6enblit + 301070/
3 x max 35 W
black + gold / schwarz + gold / 4epHblit + 30n0T0M
white + gold / weif + gold / 6enblit + 301070/
4 x max 35 W

GU10

black + gold / schwarz + gold / 4epHblit + 301070

&P @ e

5901477341304
5901477341311
5901477341243
5901477341250
5901477341267
5901477341274
5901477341281
5901477341298
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PUZONWLL (3 146

Material / Material / Matepuan

aluminium
aluminium
antMUHUIn
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